
9.00Є
9.00Є
9.00Є

7.00Є
10.00Є
10.00Є

8.00Є
10.00Є

9.00Є
11.00Є
11.00Є

8.00Є
8.00Є
10.00Є
11.00Є

5.00Є
6.00Є
9.00Є
9.00Є
6.00Є

7.00Є

5.00Є
5.00Є
5.00Є
7.00Є
4.00Є
4.00Є
4.00Є

10.00Є
10.00Є

7.00Є
7.00Є

7.00Є

SPIRITS

WHISKEY 
BLENDED
BALLANTINES
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y
DIMPLE 12Y

SINGLE MALT
CARDHU 12Y
GLENFIDICH 12Y

TENNESSE-BOURBON
JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM

IRISH
JAMESON

GIN
BEEFEATER
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47

VODKA
ABSOLUT
STOLICHNAYA
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

RUM / CACHACA
HAVANA 3* ANOS
HAVANA7* ANOS
CANEROCK
JANEIRO CACHACA

TEQUILA
OLMECA SILVER
OLMECA REPOSADO
PATRON BLANCO
PATRON REPOSSADO

CONGAC / BRANDY
METAXA 3*
METAXA 5*
METAXA 7*
REMY MARTIN VS
HENESSY VS
GRAPPA

APERITIF
OYZO
CAMPARI
MARTINI (BIANCO/ROSSO/DRY)
RAKI
APEROL
FERNET BRANCA

LIQUERS
BANANA, PEACH, TRIPLE SEC,
BLUE CURACAO, COFFEE
SKINOS (MASTIC)
BAILEYS
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
DISSARONO
SAMBUCA
JAGERMAISTER
LIMONCELLO

SIGNATURE  COCKTAILS
CRETAN MOJITO
raki, mint, lime, green apple, soda

SEA SIDE 
vodka, strawberry, cranberry, soda

CALYPSO
rum, passion fruit, vanille, lime, bitter

PNOÉ
metaxa, sugar, aromatic bitters

OTTO'S SPARKLER
Otto's, Skinos, Campari, tonic

COOL CRUSH
ouzo, pineapple, lime, bitters

SUMMER SERENITY
Skinos, bitter, lemonade

AURA
gin, watermelon, lime, tonic

CLOUD NINE
vodka, green apple, amaretto, lime

JALISCO
tequila reposado, grand marnier, lime

BLUE JAY 
gin, blue curacao, lime

11.00Є

11.00Є

11.00Є

11.00Є

12.00Є

7.00Є

7.00Є

9.00Є

9.00Є

9.00Є

10.00Є

11.00Є

10.00Є

11.00Є

10.00Є

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
GIN FIZZ 
gin, lemon, sugar, soda

CUBA LIBRE 
rum, lime, coca cola

TEQUILA SUNRISE 
tequila, orange juice, grenadine

PINA COLADA 
rum, pineapple, coconut

SEX ON THE BEACH 
vodka, cranberry, orange, peach

MOJITO 
rum, sugar, lime, soda, mint

OLD FASHIONED 
whiskey, sugar, angostura bitters

CAIPIRINHA 
cachaca, lime, sugar

PALOMA
tequila, pink grapefruit, lime

MARGARITA 
tequila, triple sec, lime

GIN BASIL SMASH
gin, basil, lemon, sugar

MAI TAI 
aged rum, orgeat, orange curacao, lime

ZOMBIE
blend of aged rum, passion, pineapple, lime, bitters

COSMOPOLITAN
vodka, cranberry, lime, cuantro

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, coffee liquer,espresso,sugar

BRAMBLE 
gin, sugar, lemon, crème de mure

LOW ABV  COCKTAILS

WHITE SANGRIA
KIR ROYAL 
crème de casis, sparkling wine

MIMOSA
orange juice, sparkling wine

BELINI 
peach , sparkling wine

WINE TONIC
white wine, tonic,lemon, sugar

MOCKTAILS
STRAWBERRY
strawberry, sprite, lemon

MARACUJA
passion fruit, orange juice, lime

GREEK TONIC
skinos, gin, watermelon, prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ 
aperol, prosecco, soda

HUGO 
prosecco, elderflower, soda

K



7.00Є

8.00Є

8.00Є

GLASS BOTTLE

31.00Є

160.00Є

40.00Є

44.00Є

BEER

DRAUGHT BEER 
300ML

BLUE ISLAND 
Greek summer bottle 
330ml

NOTOS LAGER
cretan craft beer bottle 
330ML

NOTOS PILSNER 
cretan craft beer bottle 
330ml

ERDINGER WEISS 
500ML

EZA FREE BOTTLE 
330ML

SOFT DRINKS

VARIUS REFRESHMENTS
by glass

COFFEE

GREEK COFFEE

INSTANT COFFEE 
hot/cold FRAPPE

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

FREDDO ESPRESSO/CAPPUCCINO

CHOCOLATE 
hot/cold

JUICES

VARIUS FRUIT JUICES 
by glass

WINES

SPARKLING 
wine per glass

ZAZAZU
Cretan sparkling wine 
750ml

MOET ICE 
champagne 
750ml

LOCAL WINES 
white, rose, red per glass

FEMINA 
Douloufakis - white wine
malvasia aromatica 
750ml

IAMA 
Vrinioti - rose wine - vradiano 
750 ml

5.00Є

6.00Є

6.00Є

8.00Є

5.00Є

ALL INCLUSIVE                    EXTRA CHARGEAI Є


